Position

Director, Engineering And
Construction

Manager Standards And
Procedures

Engineering Contract Administrator

Secretary

Secretary

Program Manager Engineering And
Construction Administration

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

Department

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Total Wages

$189,708

$112,842

$80,942

$56,874

$56,748

$49,687



