	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Engineering And Construction		San Mateo County Transit District	Engineering And Construction	\$189,708
2.	Manager Standards And Procedures		San Mateo County Transit District	Engineering And Construction	\$112,842
3.	Engineering Contract Administrator		San Mateo County Transit District	Engineering And Construction	\$80,942
4.	Secretary		San Mateo County Transit District	Engineering And Construction	\$56,874
5.	Secretary		San Mateo County Transit District	Engineering And Construction	\$56,748
6.	Program Manager Engineering And Construction Administration		San Mateo County Transit District	Engineering And Construction	\$49,687